
Deconectari programate Edinet - 10.06.2024-16.06.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-10
08:00:00

2024-06-10
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-10
08:00:00

2024-06-10
20:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-11
08:00:00

2024-06-11
20:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-11
08:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: BUREBISTA:27;27/A;29;31
DECEBAL:33;39;40;47;49;50;51;53;57;34?;24;26;27;28;29;30;31;
31-?;32;35;36;37;37-
?;38;41;42;44;45;46;48;52;54;55;57/?;58;59;61;63;65;67
ZABRICENILOR:7

PT54ED8
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: K.STAMATI:22;25;21;24
A.MATIEVICI:11;13;15;18;23;25;26;30;12;14;2;21;22;5;9
TCACENCO:1;3;12;20;14;16;18;22;7
V.ALEXANDRI:2;9;12;16;17;21;10;11;13;14;15;18;19;20;22;24;2
5;26;28;29;3;4;5;7;8
A.DONICI:1;3;5;6;17;19;21;5?????;14;16;18;3;3/?;9

PT117ED16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: K.STAMATI:22;25;21;24
A.MATIEVICI:11;13;15;18;23;25;26;30;12;14;2;21;22;5;9
TCACENCO:1;3;12;20;14;16;18;22;7
V.ALEXANDRI:2;9;12;16;17;21;10;11;13;14;15;18;19;20;22;24;2
5;26;28;29;3;4;5;7;8
A.DONICI:1;3;5;6;17;19;21;5?????;14;16;18;3;3/?;9

PT347ED16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT427ED9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: K.STAMATI:22;25;21;24
A.MATIEVICI:11;13;15;18;23;25;26;30;12;14;2;21;22;5;9
TCACENCO:1;3;12;20;14;16;18;22;7
V.ALEXANDRI:2;9;12;16;17;21;10;11;13;14;15;18;19;20;22;24;2
5;26;28;29;3;4;5;7;8
A.DONICI:1;3;5;6;17;19;21;5?????;14;16;18;3;3/?;9

PT440ED16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: K.STAMATI:22;25;21;24
A.MATIEVICI:11;13;15;18;23;25;26;30;12;14;2;21;22;5;9
TCACENCO:1;3;12;20;14;16;18;22;7
V.ALEXANDRI:2;9;12;16;17;21;10;11;13;14;15;18;19;20;22;24;2
5;26;28;29;3;4;5;7;8
A.DONICI:1;3;5;6;17;19;21;5?????;14;16;18;3;3/?;9

PT594ED16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: K.STAMATI:22;25;21;24
A.MATIEVICI:11;13;15;18;23;25;26;30;12;14;2;21;22;5;9
TCACENCO:1;3;12;20;14;16;18;22;7
V.ALEXANDRI:2;9;12;16;17;21;10;11;13;14;15;18;19;20;22;24;2
5;26;28;29;3;4;5;7;8
A.DONICI:1;3;5;6;17;19;21;5?????;14;16;18;3;3/?;9

PT606ED16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: K.STAMATI:22;25;21;24
A.MATIEVICI:11;13;15;18;23;25;26;30;12;14;2;21;22;5;9
TCACENCO:1;3;12;20;14;16;18;22;7
V.ALEXANDRI:2;9;12;16;17;21;10;11;13;14;15;18;19;20;22;24;2
5;26;28;29;3;4;5;7;8
A.DONICI:1;3;5;6;17;19;21;5?????;14;16;18;3;3/?;9

PT608ED16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT141ED9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT151ED9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT396ED9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT397ED9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-11
09:00:00

2024-06-11
16:00:00

EXTRAVILAN PT497ED9
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-06-12
08:00:00

2024-06-12
20:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-12
08:00:00

2024-06-12
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-13
08:00:00

2024-06-13
16:00:00

S.BUZDUJENI: PT158BS16F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-13
08:00:00

2024-06-13
20:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-13
09:00:00

2024-06-13
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET: ALEXANDRU CEL
BUN:2;6;7;9/?;1;10/?;12;3;4;5;9;9/? I.VIERU:22/?;24;35;37;39
INDEPENDENTEI:15;17;20;22;24;28;40;44;22-
?;26;34;36;42;46;50

PT101ED15
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-06-14
08:00:00

2024-06-14
20:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-14
08:00:00

2024-06-14
16:00:00

MUN.EDINET:
DECEBAL:1;5;16;23;23?;11;12;13;14;15;2;21;3;4;6;7;8;9
INDEPENDENTEI:137;141;143;143/?;147;178;184;192;194;196;1
98 M.DRAGAN:3 FRUNZE STR-LA:1;5;11;11/?;2;3;6;7;9
FRUNZE:6;22;24;26;30;32;40;41;42;46;1;11;11/?;12;13;15;17;2;2
0;23;23/?;24;25;

PT77ED15F3
Schimbarea
stilpilor

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-14
08:00:00

2024-06-14
16:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-15
08:00:00

2024-06-15
20:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-06-16
08:00:00

2024-06-16
20:00:00

S.BLESTENI: PT182BS16F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


